
SCHEDULE - RICHMOND HILL - AURORA - BLACK LABEL
summer 2016

Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, May 17, 16 3 MUSTANGS 4 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 7:30 pm -

Tue, May 17, 16 3 BULLDOGS 3 SHARKS 8:30 pm -

Tue, May 17, 16 1 DUCKS 5 TORONTO BRUINS 9:30 pm -

Thu, May 26, 16 0 DUCKS 10 MUSTANGS 7:30 pm -

Thu, May 26, 16 5 BULLDOGS 6 TORONTO BRUINS 8:30 pm -

Thu, May 26, 16 1 SHARKS 7 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 9:30 pm -

Tue, May 31, 16 4 SHARKS 2 DUCKS 7:30 pm -

Tue, May 31, 16 4 BULLDOGS 6 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 8:30 pm -

Tue, May 31, 16 4 TORONTO BRUINS 5 MUSTANGS 9:30 pm -

Thu, Jun 02, 16 2 SHARKS 1 MUSTANGS 7:30 pm -

Thu, Jun 02, 16 8 BULLDOGS 0 DUCKS 8:30 pm -

Thu, Jun 02, 16 3 TORONTO BRUINS 8 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 9:30 pm -

Tue, Jun 07, 16 0 SHARKS 1 TORONTO BRUINS 7:30 pm -

Tue, Jun 07, 16 2 BULLDOGS 6 MUSTANGS 8:30 pm -

Tue, Jun 07, 16 3 DUCKS 10 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 9:30 pm -

Tue, Jun 14, 16 5 SHARKS 2 BULLDOGS 7:30 pm -

Tue, Jun 14, 16 2 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 1 MUSTANGS 8:30 pm -

Tue, Jun 14, 16 7 TORONTO BRUINS 0 DUCKS 9:30 pm -

Thu, Jun 16, 16 5 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 0 BULLDOGS 7:30 pm -

Thu, Jun 16, 16 3 MUSTANGS 0 TORONTO BRUINS 8:30 pm -

Thu, Jun 16, 16 0 DUCKS 1 SHARKS 9:30 pm -

Tue, Jun 21, 16 0 TORONTO BRUINS 6 BULLDOGS 7:30 pm -

Tue, Jun 21, 16 4 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 1 SHARKS 8:30 pm -

Tue, Jun 21, 16 3 MUSTANGS 1 DUCKS 9:30 pm -

Thu, Jun 23, 16 3 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 2 TORONTO BRUINS 7:30 pm -

Thu, Jun 23, 16 4 MUSTANGS 0 SHARKS 8:30 pm -

Thu, Jun 23, 16 0 DUCKS 1 BULLDOGS 9:30 pm -

Thu, Jun 30, 16 7 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 1 DUCKS 7:30 pm -

Thu, Jun 30, 16 2 MUSTANGS 1 BULLDOGS 8:30 pm -

Thu, Jun 30, 16 5 TORONTO BRUINS 3 SHARKS 9:30 pm -

Tue, Jul 05, 16 0 MUSTANGS 2 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 7:30 pm -

Tue, Jul 05, 16 1 BULLDOGS 3 SHARKS 8:30 pm -



Tue, Jul 05, 16 1 DUCKS 8 TORONTO BRUINS 9:30 pm -

Tue, Jul 12, 16 6 SHARKS 2 DUCKS 7:30 pm -

Tue, Jul 12, 16 7 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 1 BULLDOGS 8:30 pm -

Tue, Jul 12, 16 2 MUSTANGS 1 TORONTO BRUINS 9:30 pm -

Thu, Jul 14, 16 5 BULLDOGS 1 DUCKS 7:30 pm -

Thu, Jul 14, 16 2 SHARKS 6 MUSTANGS 8:30 pm -

Thu, Jul 14, 16 1 TORONTO BRUINS 10 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 9:30 pm -

Thu, Jul 21, 16 1 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 0 SHARKS 7:30 pm -

Thu, Jul 21, 16 2 DUCKS 7 MUSTANGS 8:30 pm -

Thu, Jul 21, 16 4 TORONTO BRUINS 2 BULLDOGS 9:30 pm -

Thu, Jul 28, 16 0 DUCKS 7 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 7:30 pm -

Thu, Jul 28, 16 1 BULLDOGS 1 MUSTANGS 8:30 pm -

Thu, Jul 28, 16 2 SHARKS 2 TORONTO BRUINS 9:30 pm -

Tue, Aug 02, 16 1 8 TORONTO BRUINS 0 DUCKS 7:30 pm -

Tue, Aug 02, 16 1 1 SHARKS 3 BULLDOGS 8:30 pm -

Thu, Aug 04, 16 1 2 BULLDOGS 3 SHARKS 8:30 pm -

Thu, Aug 04, 16 1 1 DUCKS 3 TORONTO BRUINS 9:30 pm -

Thu, Aug 11, 16 2 0 SHARKS 7 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 7:00 pm -

Thu, Aug 11, 16 2 5 TORONTO BRUINS 6 MUSTANGS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Aug 15, 16 2 7 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 1 SHARKS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Aug 15, 16 2 6 MUSTANGS 4 TORONTO BRUINS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Aug 18, 16 3 9 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 4 MUSTANGS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Aug 22, 16 3 2 MUSTANGS 6 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 9:00 pm -


